Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519415EN   page 1
January 7, 2026 10:39 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Single-piece, fully luminous smooth opal lens; ideal for
easy wipe-down and cleaning
•	 Choose from over 100 visual therapy lens images, to

See pages 5-11 for complete image selection.
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications  page 3
•	 Image Selection/Configurations  page 5-11
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
LIRC
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
PS519415EN   page 2
January 7, 2026 10:39 AM
MRI-ATR
1. Luminaire
CATALOG EXAMPLE:	MRI-22ATR-20-L840-OPL=	 1 qty. 2x2 light fixture, opal lens
	 MRI-24ATR-40-L840-PALM112/ATR-6/24=	 6 qty. 2x4 light fixtures, one continuous flower image, 4' x 4'
	 MRI-22ATR-20-L850-TREE102/ATR-9/22=	 9 qty. 2x2 light fixtures, one continuous sky image, 6' x 6'
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Size Fixture Lumens CCT Image Number Configuration
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MRI 14=1x4
22=2x2
24=2x4
ATR=Architectural
Troffer Recessed
1x4
20=2000 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
2x2
20=2000 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
2x4
20=2000 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens
L835=80CRI,
3500K
L840=80CRI,
4000K
L850=80CRI,
5000K
L865=80CRI,
6500K
L935=90CRI,
3500K
L940=90CRI,
4000K
L950=90CRI,
5000K
OPL=Opal/Diffused Lens, 0.080" thick 2x2